
Saison 2024

Endurance

Pos

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15. Actionbike I 17

30

Teamname

GART
Team Rolli

Golden Girls
SGS GLASS

Zielony Poland
BEMA Soli II

PFP
CH-Klimakleber

27
24
21
21
19
19

ÖREGEK
MS-Forst

Wald4tel Racing
OTZE

BOX #11
Pickle Squad

30
30

40
30

57
41

Klasse: open

Punkte

57

* Punktevergabe nach FIM EWC 8h Race Scoreboard

https://www.fimewc.com/en/ewc-points

Punktetabelle
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